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Prop.
Class

Building Description
Additional Lots

Land Dimensions
Acreage
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.1148
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Block No.
Qualification
Account No.

TAXING DISTRICT NO. 02 BOROUGH OF ALLENHURST
Lot No.
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1265900
889200
1104800
1503500
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2283900
14424500

4409400

1
10015100

00660
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g & URSULA

ROBERT & DORIS
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-0000
.8506
-0000
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Special Tax

00

Cd.Quan.| Codes

Deduct.

Net Taxable
900000
2526900 (W 1 01
1464500

Value

1896100

1774900
753100

842800

*EXEMPT*
*EXEMPT*

420100
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mount

COUNTY NO. 13 MONMOUTH
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900000
900000
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1720000

Billing Code

Zip Code
19640
07711
08054

REAL PROPERTY TAX LIST 2012

ROY & MARGARET G

Owner's Name
Property Location

Address
City State

00660

07711

HILLIP & CHARLOTTE
07711
C/0 FRANCO

LPH & LYNN,

P
R

00660

07711

& KATHLEEN

C.

07711
07711

07711

Prop.
Class

N

Building Description

Additional Lots
-0000
-0000
.7163

Land Dimensions
Acreage

-0000
-0000
-0000

-0000

-0000
321X200
1.4738
35X72.4X149.06X62.3

NA

-0000

Block No
Qualification
Account No.

TAXING DISTRICT NO. 02 BOROUGH OF ALLENHURST
Lot No.

29

30
1

-00

30

02

375900
1237900
862200
390000
13444400

116000
7790

123790

2733000

10711400

02640

07711
07711
07760

PATRICIA

MARY ELLEN

wo1l 250

-0579
-0000
-0000
.1708
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2971100
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NEWCOMER
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REAL PROPERTY TAX LIST 2012
&
ERE AVE
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CHAEL & JOYCE

R
M
RRY E & CYNTHIA L
ROADWAY ,
EDAR AVE

Y

Owner's Name
Property Location
MAL, STEVEN & JANE
7 B
N
C

Address
City State

00660

57186

07711
11223
07060
07711
11230

Prop.
Class

Building Description

Additional Lots
-0000
-0000
.0000

40X812
. 7456
-0000
-0000
-0000

Land Dimensions
Acreage

-0000
-3329
ADDN,FIN BAS,BA
-0000
-0000
-0000
.4017
7X141X219X150

LONITAL

1
A

16
Cco

Block No

Qualification

Account No.
31

TAXING DISTRICT NO. 02 BOROUGH OF ALLENHURST
Lot No.

6

LNo
M

35
10

26863200

19621500
7241700

07711

-0000
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Net Taxable
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3876600

Value
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07078
07711

REAL PROPERTY TAX LIST 2012
& MARILYN FALACK

ALD & LINDA
BRIAN T & JANEL

Owner's Name
Property Location

Address
City State

00597

11223

RD STREET

H
1

07711
07711

NA ODETTE & MARK
CHARD & FLORE M

02640

07711

AVID B & VANESSA

Prop.
Class

-3329
.4161
-0000

-0000
125X145

100X145

Building Description
0

Additional Lots

Land Dimensions
Acreage

2SF-2AG

IRR

-0000
-0000
-0000

135X145

-0000

2.01
2.02

Block No
Qualification
Account No.
36
36

TAXING DISTRICT NO. 02 BOROUGH OF ALLENHURST
Lot No.

4.01

4_.02 |ADDN,BATHS,JACU

36

.00
.00
.00

37
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01
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N
R AVE

K
E

TOLI
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TLEY

SP1

0
Y]
3
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-0000
-0000
.3214
.6428
120X160X176X155
-0000

37
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TANGIBLE PERSONAL PROPERTY OF TELEPHONE, PIPELINE AND MESSENGER SYSTEM COMPANIES (CH. 138, P.L. 1966)

TAXING DISTRICT NO. 02 BOROUGH OF ALLENHURST

2012 TAX LIST COUNTY NO. 13 MONMOUTH PAGE NO.
BLOCK NO. PROPERTY OWNERS NAME REPORTED AVERAGE TAXABLE SPEC
LOT NO. DESCRIPTION CLASS ADDRESS DEPRECIATED ASSESSMT  VALUE OF AX
QUALIFIC. CITY & S E ZIP BOOK RATIO TANGIBLE CODES
ACCOUNT PROPERTY LOCATION VALUE PERS PROP
999 VERIZON - NJ TAX DEPT RM 3137 215417 97.39 209795
6A PO BOX 152206
IRVING, TX 750152206
PUBLIC UTILITIES
PAGE TOTALS --- 215417 209795



2012 EXEMPT PROPERTY LIST

TAXING DISTRICT NO. 02 BOROUGH OF ALLENHURST COUNTY NO. 13 MONMOUTH PAGENO. 1
Block No. Land Dimensions Owner's Name o N
Lot No. . Building Description Address Billing Code o Statute Under Initial Date
Qualification Additional Lots Prop.| City State ) Zip Code Identification Cd{ Which Exemption Land
Account No. Acreage Class| Property Location Own. Use Desc.| Is Claimed Further Date | Improvement | Total
1 CHURCH ST ANDREWS CHURCH 23 10 040 |54:04-04.04 1872000 2078900
14 F 15D |150 ELBERON AVE 09/25/70 206900
150X100 ALLENHURST, N J 07711
.3444 150 ELBEROR AVE
2 DISABLED VETERAN BARBER, DAVID J & BARBARA E 24 02 097 |54 04 03 30 877500 1045500
19 15F |44 OCEAN RD 00154 168000
ALLENHURST, N J 07711
.0000 44 OCEAN RD
3 BEACH BORO OF ALLENHURST 04 09 652 |54:04-03.03 11040000 12346800
2 1SF 15C (125 CORLIES AVE 1306800
323X250 ALLENHURST, N _J 07711
1.8538 ALLEN & CORLIES AVE
6 ADMINISTRATIVE BUDG. [BORO OF ALLENHURST 04 01 001 |54:04-03.03 1806200 2214000
11 2SF 15C (125 CORLIES AVE 407800
-380 AC ALLENHURST, N J 07711
.3800 125 CORLIES AVE
13 PARK BORO OF ALLENHURST 04 09 622 |54:04-03.03 818400 818400
1 15C (125 CORLIES AVE
324X61 ALLENHURST, N_J 07711
4537 E SIDE MAIR ST
19 WATER PLANT BORO OF ALLENHURST 04 08 244 |54:04-03.03 2000000 2595100
2 1SB 15C (125 _CORLIES AVE 595100
100X300 ALLENHURST., N J 07711
.6887 318 HUME St
21 PARKING AREAS BORO OF ALLENHURST 04 07 780 |54:04-03.03 522000 531200
1.01 15C |125 CORLIES AVE 04/24/79 9200
75X140 ALLENHURST, N J 07711
.2410 412 ALLEN AVE
23 PARK BORO OF ALLENHURST 04 09 622 |54:04-03.03 1188000 1188000
1 15C |125 CORLIES AVE
90X328 ALLENHURST, N J 07711
6777 MAIN ST
28 PARK BOROUGH OF ALLENHURST 04 01 622 1090700 1090700
3 15C (125 _CORLIES AVENUE 0
ALLENHURST, N J 07711
.0000 LAKE DRIVE
29 PARK BORO OF ALLENHURST 04 09 622 |54:04-03.03 1720000 1720000
1 15C (125 CORLIES AVE 0
321X200 ALLENHURST, N J 07711
1.4738 200 LAKE DR
31 WATER TOWER BOROUGH OF ALLENHURST 04 01 238 2380000 2732100
3 15C (125 _CORLIES AVENUE 352100
ALLENHURST, N J 07711
-0000 LAKE DRIVE
31 FILTERING PLANT BORO OF ALLENHURST 04 08 220 |54:04-03.03 48600 48600
4 15C (125 _CORLIES AVE 0
40X812 ALLENHURST, N J 07711
. 7456 LAKE DRIVE
25363400 3045900 28409300
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PAGE
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2012 PUBLIC UTILITY PROPERTY PAGE TOTALS REPORT

TAXING DISTRICT NO. 02 BOROUGH OF ALLENHURST

COUNTY NO. 13 MONMOUTH

PAGE 0001

PAGE REPORTED DEPRECIATED TAXABLE VALUE OF BILLED
NO. BOOK VALUE TANGIBLE PERSONAL PROPERTY FIRST HALF
0001 215417 209795 4814 .33
DISTRICT TOTAL 215417 209795 4814.33




2012 EXEMPT

TAXING DISTRICT NO. 02 BOROUGH OF ALLENHURST

PROPERTY LIST PAGE TOTALS REPORT

COUNTY NO. 13 MONMOUTH

PAGE 0001

PAGE LAND IMPROVE EXEMPT ION NET TAXABLE
NO. VALUE VALUE AMOUNT VALUE

0001 25363400 3045900 28409300
DISTRICT TOTAL 25363400 3045900 28409300




PROGRAM NO : PT9000C UEZ EXEMPT PROPERTY LISTING PAGE_NO  : 1
RUN DATE : 12/29/11 RUN TIME : 12:02:48
CTY/MUNI BLOCK LOT QUAL EXEMPT CODE LAND VALUE IMPR VALUE TOTAL VALUE

DISTRICT TOTALS: TOTAL LINE ITEMS: 0 TOTAL ASSESSED VALUE: $0

COUNTY TOTALS: TOTAL LINE ITEMS: 0 TOTAL ASSESSED VALUE: $0



STATE TOTALS: TOTAL LINE ITEMS:

UEZ EXEMPT PROPERTY LISTING

EXEMPT CODE

LAND VALUE

TOTAL ASSESSED VALUE:



CHAPTER 441 EXEMPT PROPERTY LISTING

DISTRICT TOTALS:

COUNTY TOTALS:

TOTAL LINE

TOTAL LINE

ITEMS:

ITEMS:

EXEMPT CODE

LAND VALUE

IMPR VALUE

TOTAL ASSESSED VALUE:

TOTAL ASSESSED VALUE:

AGE_NO _ : 1
UN TIME - 12:02:48

TOTAL VALUE

$0



000C CHAPTER 441 EXEMPT PROPERTY LISTING
29/11

BLOCK LOT QUAL EXEMPT CODE LAND VALUE IMPR VALUE
STATE TOTALS: TOTAL LINE ITEMS: 0 TOTAL ASSESSED VALUE:



FOR 2012

T OF BOROUGH OF ALLENHURST

OF TAXABLE AND EXEMPT PROPERTY
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NET TAXABLE
VALUE

6,823,700
535,072,200

0

COUNTY 13 MONMOUTH

6,823,700
535,072,200

2012 TAX LIST DISTRICT SUMMARY
147,317,200

6,823,700
387,755,000

296

CLASSIFICATION

VACANT LAND
RESIDENTIAL

1

TAXING DISTRICT 02 BOROUGH OF ALLENHURST
2

0]
0
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oo

oo

oo

ooo

40,057,400
581,953,300

0
0

40,057,400
581,953,300

13,266,500
160,583,700

26,790,900
421,369,600

32
335

CLASS 4 TOTAL
RATABLE TOTAL
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oo

RAILROAD TOTAL
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215,

—10O

209,795
1,045,500
28,409,300
“EXEMPTION
AMOUNT

0
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215,417
CLASSIFICATION

1,045,50
28,409,300
EXEMPTION
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3,045,900

25,363,400
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CLASSIFICATION
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CLASSIFICATION

PUBLIC UTIL.

OOO0OO0O000O

OOOOOO00O

Lo OOoLW<CL
=00 X
<TLLINN— L
o< JdJdJ11

[ EaaamE
1 \LU
w==_11==
==WDODO0L
oNnZ22==00n

OOOOO0O000O

OOO0OO0O000O

ANOON0

Z
R
P
F VETERAN



ASSESSOR

JUSTMENT OF

E _AD
YEAR

ASSESSOR

OF 2012.

DAY OF

SWORN AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME THIS



2012 SPECIAL TAXING DISTRICT SUMMARY

TAXING DISTRICT 02 BOROUGH OF ALLENHURST
SPECIAL TAXING
DISTRICT

TEMS LAND VALUE IMPROVEMENTS

338 421,369,608 160,583,708
1 215,417

12 25,363,400 3,045,900

EXEMPTIONS
0

COUNTY 13 MONMOUTH

NET TAXABLE
581,953,308

209,795
28,409,300



FOR 2012

* COUNTY TOTALS *

T OF

OF TAXABLE AND EXEMPT PROPERTY
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